Datenblatt

I Riickstaudichtung

Stand 06/21

Allgemeine Daten

Hohe [mm]
Anzahl Dichtlippen
Werkstoff

GroBBenabhdngige Daten

Innendurchmesser vorhandenes Rohr
AuBendurchmesser Stutzen
Riickstaudichtung Innen-0
Materialstarke
Gewicht

Innendurchmesser vorhandenes Rohr
AuBendurchmesser Stutzen
Riickstaudichtung Innen-0Q
Materialstarke
Gewicht

Innendurchmesser vorhandenes Rohr
AuBendurchmesser Stutzen
Riickstaudichtung Innen-0
Materialstarke
Gewicht

Innendurchmesser vorhandenes Rohr
AuBendurchmesser Stutzen
Riickstaudichtung Innen-0
Materialstarke
Gewicht
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POLYBIT

Das Beste flirs Dach

@ Stutzen

Dichtlippen

85-89
63

63

15
0,15

119-124
90

90

19

0,27

154-159
125

125

19

0,33

@ vorhandenes Rohr

59-62 71-74 71-74
50 50 63

50 50 63

8 14 8

0,04 0,11 0,05
85-89 105-109 105-109
75 75 920

75 75 90

9 19 11

0,08 0,23 0,14
119-124 139-144  139-144
110 110 125

110 110 125

10 19 11

0,11 0,32 0,16
154-159 189-194 194-198
145 160 160

145 160 160

9 21 22

0,14 0,39 0,52
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